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Goose Tote Storage Facility Design for water licence 2AM-BRP1831

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Jan 2, 2025 at 1:13 PM
To: Chris LeGoffe <CLeGoffe@b2gold.com>, Merle Keefe <mkeefe@b2gold.com>, Bill Lytle <blytle@b2gold.com>, Ben Scott
<Ben.Scott@b2gold.com>, Clinton Wakefield <cwakefield@b2gold.com>, Kristina Benoit <KBenoit@b2gold.com>

Bcc: Back River Project <distro-2am-brp@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt December 31, 2024 of the attached Goose Tote Storage Facility Design,
it may also be found at

https://public.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-
BRP1831%20Sabina/3%20TECH/D%20CONST %260 0PER/Goose%20Lake%20Tote %20Storage%20Facility/

Parties are invited to submit comments by January 30, 2025.
Regards,

Richard
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